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Plac
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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Namn

Christian Olsson

Rolf Ottosson

Niclas Goransson

Niklas Lindblad

Bjorn Rydberg

Jason Torrisi Lundqvist

Andreas Wereen

Yuanji Cheng

Peter Hakansson

Robert Svensson

Asa EklIdv

Lennart "Nenne" Andersson
CuT

Niklas Petersson

Fredrik Eek

Johan Anderberg

Kicki Orre

Lukas Gyllin

Magnus Olsson

Rickard Svensson

Camilla Kronkvist

Petter Sjolin

Harry Ravmanoski

Robert Olvebo

Stefan Andersson

Ulf Karlsson

Bjorn Folkers

Thomas Larsson

Xue-Song Bai

Eva-Lena Andersson

Patrik Svensson

Ronnie Andersson

Bertil Andersson

Carl-Johan Stédberg

Jonas Alemo

Magnus Freij

Dan Ragnarsson

Mikael Bjork

Peter Odestal

Bengt Lofdahl

Hakan Jensen

Lisa Lidbeck

Pontus Andersson

Svante Lennerstedt

Tony LOnnmyr

24-09-15/HO

Klubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Goltklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Goltklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslévs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Goltklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Goltklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Poédng
43
38
37
37
35
34
32
32
30
29
25
23
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45 Fredrik Vogel

46 Sam Lindstedt

47 Martin Jonsson

48 Per Helmersson
49 Anne Weiber

50 Conny Jonsson

51 Jan Hansson

52 Mats Hansson

53 David Anselmsson
54 Emil Hjalmarsson
55 Goran Hermansson
56 Henrik Larsson

57 Jorgen Nilsson

58 Peter Persson

59 Stefan Persson

60 Tobias Olsson

61 Adam Quvist

62 Elisabet Johansson
63 Nils Nordlund

64 Camilla Lidgren
65 Fredrik Liljedahl
66 Jonas Sandberg
67 Lars Lidgren

68 Marcus Lundqvist
69 Per-Ola Wictor

70 Roger Goransson
71 Stefan Zetterlund
72 Karina Lindvall

73 Lars Strandberg
74 Monica Aldén

24-09-15/HO

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Goltklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Goltklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Ystad Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Goltklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Goltklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Goltklubb
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Plac

Namn
Mats Lofvall

Jan-Ove Lundberg
Pernilla Swahn
Pia Selin-Rydberg
Rebeca Lindquist
Sune Backan
Anders Lundgren
Sven Sandell

10 Bertil Andersson
11 William Wei

12 Gerard McGuirk
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13 Irena Kokocinska
14 Jonas Johansson
15 Mikael Jonsson

16 Nils-Gunnar Ekdala
17 Mats Persson

18 Nancy Xiaonan Du
19 Per-Ola Falck

20 Quang Vo

21 Camilla Karlsson
22 Sven Goransson
23 Viktoria Petri

24 Willard Abrahamson
25 Agnetha Meurling
26 Bengt Nilsson

27 Dick Nystrom

28 Héakan Norling

29 Kaj Gdéransson

30 Lukas Folkers

31 Margareta Persson
32 Martin Gull

33 Inger Géransson
34 Tord Jansson

35 Ingemar Andersson
36 Jorgen Gustafsson
37 Kairi Prei

38 Kristine Helmersson
39 Zhinong Ying

40 Claes Wihlborg

41 Christina Josefsson
42 Stefan Prenell

43 Anders Nilsson

44 Anneli Svensson

24-09-15/HO

Ann-Margreth Jonsson

Klubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Naturligtvis Golf & Country Club

Barseback Golf & Resort
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Poédng
61
43
38
38
38
37
35
30
28
25
22
20

18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
15
15
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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8
8
7
7
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45 Bjorn Lindberg
46 Charlotte Liljegren
47 Henrik Olofsson
48 Johan Lindvall

49 Lena Krabisch

50 Robert Nielsen

51 Roger Henriksson
52 Roger Svensson
53 Ronnie Nilsson
54 Ulf Krabisch

55 Alfred Rogelius
56 Arne Svensson
57 Ben Wu

58 Ingrid Andersson
59 Christian Stridsberg
60 Goran Oberg

61 Magnus Hansson
62 Olle Andén

63 Thomas Gronvall
64 Erik Bergstedt

65 Jean Qiong Dong

66 Mary Murphy- Nilsson

67 Ernst Dahlquist
68 Hans Orre

69 Jonas Andréen
70 Katarina Hansson
71 Kevin Clarén

72 Marika Hansson
73 Peter Hansson

74 Zbigniew Zdanowski

75 David Oskarsson
76 Fredrik Willas
77 Oskar Lundin

78 Victoria Willas
79 Anders Skoog
80 Bengt Carlsson
81 Claes Adler

82 Eva Lindén

83 Hongjiang Wang
84 Ingegard Rosberg
85 Inglis Skoog

86 Lina Wang

87 Maria Nyqvist
88 Martin Bo Zhang

24-09-15/HO

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kristianstads Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
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Plac Namn

Gretel Andersson
Thomas Matsson
Pia Chassale

Siv Gunée
Anette Falck
Liselotte Gross
Sven Andersson
Carina Lilliehdok
Gun-Britt Nilsson
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10 Marianne Anderberg

11 Anders Gunée
12 Ase Lindgren

13 Tommy Falck

14 Hampus Jonsson
15 Johanna Larsson
16 Ase Petersson

17 Mats Welander
18 Johan Strand

19 Vivi Pierce

20 Angelika Persson
21 Kasper Sjoélin

22 Pia Hovbrandt

23 Flora Pierce

24 Hennie Holgersson
25 Magnus Granetoft
26 Bibbi Norling

27 Bodil Sandgren-Jonsson

28 Johnny Hansen
29 Lennart Jonsson
30 Rolf Thorner

31 Gudrun Kjellander
32 Ingrid Nilsson

33 Ylva Schullstrém

Klubb

Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

CuT

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Tegelberga Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslévs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Esldvs Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb

34 Alexander Jensen-Akesso Kavlinge Golfklubb

35 Birgitta Brun

36 Elisabeth Masén
37 Johanna Bjorklund
38 Agneta Svensson

39 Felix Larsson Jonsson

40 Lars G Andersson
41 Philip Isaksson
42 Anette Gronvall
43 Karin Ernhagen
44 Lena Hansson

24-09-15/HO

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Romeleasens Golfklubb

Poédng
55
53
45
39
38
38
36
32
30
30
27
26
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45 Tommy Larsson

46 Ulla Wirgin

47 Ake Becker

48 Anders Masén

49 Kristin Hansson

50 Margret Hellborg

51 Veronica Keller

52 Ann-Christin Persson
53 Per Blomberg

54 Helen Malmgren

55 Sanna Nyberg

56 Susanne Goransson
57 Anita Adler

58 Anki Sundelin

59 Anne Carlsson

60 Lennart Nilsson

61 Ulrika Arvidsson
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Romeleasens Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
Kavlinge Golfklubb

Eslovs Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Kavlinge Golfklubb

Lunds Akademiska Golfklubb
Bosjokloster Golfklubb
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